THE DATASHEET OF
ZLNB100N8TC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DUAL POLARISATION SWITCH  TWIN LNB
MULTIPLEX CONTROLLER
ISSUE 1- NOVEMBER 1998
DEVICE DESCRIPTION
The ZLNB101 dual polarisation switch

ZNBG6000 offering a very efficient and cost effective solution.
ZLNB100
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Part Mark
ZLNB100X MSOP8 ZLNB100
ZLNB100N8 SO8 ZLNB100
CONNECTION DIAGRAMS
Gnd
Vcc
5
6
7
8
4
3
2
1Vert1
Hor1
Vert2
Hor1
VPOL1
VPOL2
ZLNB100
78
ZLNB100
HE
D
e X 6
A
A 1
L
C
1 2 3 4
5678
θ°
B
DIM Millimetres Inches
MIN MAX MIN MAX
A 0.91 1.11 0.036 0.044
A1 0.10 0.20 0.004 0.008
B 0.25 0.36 0.010 0.014
C 0.13 0.18 0.005 0.007
D 2.95 3.05 0.116 0.120
e 0.65 NOM 0.0256 NOM
e1 0.33 NOM 0.0128 NOM
E 2.95 3.05 0.116 0.120
H 4.78 5.03 0.188 0.198
L 0.41 0.66 0.016 0.026
θ° 0° 6° 0° 6°
DIM Millimetres Inches
Min Max Min Max
A 4.80 4.98 0.189 0.196
B 1.27 BSC 0.05 BSC
C 0.53 REF 0.02 REF
D 0.36 0.46 0.014 0.018
E 3.81 3.99 0.15 0.157
F 1.35 1.75 0.05 0.07
G 0.10 0.25 0.004 0.010
J 5.80 6.20 0.23 0.24
K 0° 8° 0° 8°
L 0.41 1.27 0.016 0.050
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
MSOP8
SO8
79
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ZLNB100N8TC on WIN SOURCE
Diodes Incorporated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management